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Bible Reading Guide 
Sunday, September 1 

 Isaiah 9, 10 

 Psalm 22 

 1 Thessalonians 3 

Monday, September 2 

 Isaiah 11, 12 

 Psalm 23 

 1 Thessalonians 4 

Tuesday, September 3 

 Isaiah 13, 14 

 Psalm 24 

 1 Thessalonians 5 

Wednesday, September 4 

 Isaiah 15, 16 

 Psalm 25 

 2 Thessalonians 1 
“If I am made in God’s image, would not 
knowing God be essential to knowing 
myself?  . . . What am I? A Dog is only a 
creature. If Genesis is right, then I am 
both a creature (made by God) and a 
creator (made in the image of the 
Creator) . . .  Machines produce, human 
beings create.” (Vishal Mangalwadi, The Book 
that Made Your World, [Thomas Nelson, 2011] 47.) 
Thursday, September 5,  

 Isaiah 17, 18 

 Psalm 26 

 2 Thessalonians 2 

Friday, September 6 

 Isaiah 19, 20 

 Psalm 27 

 2 Thessalonians 3 

Saturday, September 7 

 Isaiah 21, 22 

 Psalm 28 

 John 1:1-28 

Sunday, September 8 

 Isaiah 23, 24 

 Psalm 29 

 John 1:29-51 

Monday, September 9 

 Isaiah 25, 26 

 Psalm 30 

 John  2 

Tuesday, September 10 

 Isaiah 27, 28 

 Psalm 31 

 John 3:1-21 

Wednesday, September 11 

 Isaiah 29, 30 

 Psalm 32 

 John 3:22-36 
“The fact of sin makes human authority 
dangerous in all spheres ... Yet you can’t 
have creativity without authority. Every 
creator has authority over his creation. 
Every creator can delegate that authority 
to his children.” (Mangalwadi, The Book that 
Made Your World, 95.) 
Thursday, September 12 

 Isaiah 31, 32 

 Psalm 33 

 John 4:1-26 

Friday, September 13 

 Isaiah 33, 34 

 Psalm 34 

 John 4:27-54 

Saturday, September 14 

 Isaiah 35, 36 

 Psalm 35 

 John 5:1-15 

Sunday, September 15 

 Isaiah 37, 38 

 Psalm 36 

 John 5:16-47 

Monday, September 16 

 Isaiah 39, 40 

 Psalm 37 

 John 6:1-24 

Tuesday, September 17 

 Isaiah 41, 42 

 Psalm 38 

 John 6:25-59 

Wednesday, September 18 

 Isaiah 43, 44 

 Psalm 39 

 John 6:60-71 
“Literature is something we interpret. 
Revelation also interprets and evaluates 
us. It stands above us, judges us, and 
calls us back to sanity. ... Only the 
person humbled by a higher authority 
could experience true reform.” 
(Mangalwadi,  The Book that Made Your World, 
54). 
Thursday, September 19 

 Isaiah 45, 46 

 Psalm 40 

 John 7:1-24 

Friday, September 20 

 Isaiah 47, 48 

 Psalm 41 

 John 7:25-52 

Saturday, September 21 

 Isaiah 49, 50 

 Psalm 42 

 John 8:1-30 

Sunday, September 22 

 Isaiah 51, 52 

 Psalm 43 

 John 8:31-59 

Monday, September 23 

 Isaiah 53, 54 

 Psalm 44 

 John 9:1-23 

Tuesday, September 24 

 Isaiah 55, 56 

 Psalm 45 

 John 9:24-41 

Wednesday, September 25 

 Isaiah 57, 58 

 Psalm 46 

 John 10:1-21 
“According to Islam, for God to become 
a creature as lowly as man would violate 
his dignity. ... Far from violating God’s 
dignity, the incarnation was to be the 
ultimate proof of human dignity: of the 
possibility of human salvation, of a man 
or woman becoming a friend and child 
of God. (Mangalwadi, The Book that Made Your 
World, 70 –71.) 

Thursday, September 26 

 Isaiah 59, 60 

 Psalm 47 

 John 10:22-42 

Friday, September 27 

 Isaiah 61, 62 

 Psalm 48 

 John 11:1-37 

Saturday, September 28 

 Isaiah 63, 64 

 Psalm 49 

 John 11:38-57 

Sunday, September 29 

 Isaiah 65, 66 

 Psalm 50 

 John 12:1-19 

Monday, September 30 

 Jeremiah 1, 2 

 Psalm 51 

  John 12:20-50 

 

 

VERSE OF THE MONTH 
14 Do not move your neighbour’s 
boundary stone set up by your 
predecessors in the inheritance 
you receive in the land the LORD 
your God is giving you to possess.
        Deuteronomy 19:14 


